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1. TRENCHING IN THE NOMINATED DEPTH OF 1.0M FOR 250NB WATER - 300NB

AIR, 1.2M FOR 500NB WATER - 400NB AIR & 300NB WATER - 350NB AIR.
VERTICAL CUTS MAY BE CARRIED OUT IF SIDEWALLS REMAIN STABLE
DURING PIPE CONSTRUCTION

2. FOR SECTIONS DEEPER THAN 1.5M, BENCHING MUST BE CARRIED OUT TO
ACHIEVE AN OVERALL TEMPORARY BATTER SLOPE NO STEEPER TAN 1H:1V
AND WITH MAXIMUM INDIVIDUAL BENCH HEIGHTS OF 1.5M
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1. TRENCHING IN THE NOMINATED DEPTH OF 1.0M FOR 250NB WATER - 300NB

AIR, 1.2M FOR 500NB WATER - 400NB AIR & 300NB WATER - 350NB AIR.
VERTICAL CUTS MAY BE CARRIED OUT IF SIDEWALLS REMAIN STABLE
DURING PIPE CONSTRUCTION

2. FOR SECTIONS DEEPER THAN 1.5M, BENCHING MUST BE CARRIED OUT TO
ACHIEVE AN OVERALL TEMPORARY BATTER SLOPE NO STEEPER TAN 1H:1V
AND WITH MAXIMUM INDIVIDUAL BENCH HEIGHTS OF 1.5M

AutoCAD SHX Text
F

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
C

AutoCAD SHX Text
B

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
File name

AutoCAD SHX Text
Title/Name, designation, material, dimension etc

AutoCAD SHX Text
Checked by

AutoCAD SHX Text
Itemref

AutoCAD SHX Text
Designed by

AutoCAD SHX Text
Quantity

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
Approved by - date

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
Article No./Reference

AutoCAD SHX Text
Date

AutoCAD SHX Text
Edition

AutoCAD SHX Text
Sheet

AutoCAD SHX Text
Scale

AutoCAD SHX Text
F

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
C

AutoCAD SHX Text
B

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
Rev

AutoCAD SHX Text
Date

AutoCAD SHX Text
Description

AutoCAD SHX Text
c COPYRIGHT - KOSCIUSZKO THREDBO PTY. LTD.

AutoCAD SHX Text
NOT TO BE UTILISED OR COPIED IN PART, OR

AutoCAD SHX Text
IN WHOLE, WITHOUT PERMISSION.

AutoCAD SHX Text
SNOWMAKING

AutoCAD SHX Text
Bunny Walk to Milk Run

AutoCAD SHX Text
Longsections

AutoCAD SHX Text
SM-Bunny Walk to Milk Run

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
2/5

AutoCAD SHX Text
K O'SULLIVAN

AutoCAD SHX Text
R NURIDIN

AutoCAD SHX Text
R NURIDIN - 4/08/2023

AutoCAD SHX Text
SM-Long.dwg

AutoCAD SHX Text
02/08/2023

AutoCAD SHX Text
1:500 @ A3

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
02/08/23

AutoCAD SHX Text
Original for DA



44
0.

00

50
0.

00

52
0.

00

54
0.

00

56
0.

00

48
0.

00
DATUM R.L 1485

DESIGN SURFACE

EXISTING SURFACE

CHAINAGE

14
90

.2
52

14
94

.0
68

14
96

.8
17

14
99

.5
33

15
02

.5
45

15
05

.8
86

15
08

.7
79

TRENCH DEPTH

14
89

.0
52

1.
20

14
92

.6
68

1.
40

14
95

.6
17

1.
20

14
98

.3
33

1.
20

15
01

.3
45

1.
20

15
04

.6
86

1.
20

15
07

.7
79

1.
00

SCALE:
HORIZONTAL 1:500
VERTICAL 1:500

58
0.

00
15

11
.3

80
15

10
.3

80
1.

00

60
0.

00
15

14
.1

13
15

13
.1

13
1.

00

62
0.

00
15

17
.4

86
15

16
.4

86
1.

00

64
0.

00
15

21
.0

72
15

20
.0

72
1.

00

66
0.

00
15

25
.1

82
15

24
.1

82
1.

00

C
AT

SH
ED

 T
R

U
N

K 
M

AI
N

 J
O

IN

46
0.

00

NOTES:
1. TRENCHING IN THE NOMINATED DEPTH OF 1.0M FOR 250NB WATER - 300NB

AIR, 1.2M FOR 500NB WATER - 400NB AIR & 300NB WATER - 350NB AIR.
VERTICAL CUTS MAY BE CARRIED OUT IF SIDEWALLS REMAIN STABLE
DURING PIPE CONSTRUCTION

2. FOR SECTIONS DEEPER THAN 1.5M, BENCHING MUST BE CARRIED OUT TO
ACHIEVE AN OVERALL TEMPORARY BATTER SLOPE NO STEEPER TAN 1H:1V
AND WITH MAXIMUM INDIVIDUAL BENCH HEIGHTS OF 1.5M
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1. TRENCHING IN THE NOMINATED DEPTH OF 1.0M FOR 250NB WATER - 300NB

AIR, 1.2M FOR 500NB WATER - 400NB AIR & 300NB WATER - 350NB AIR.
VERTICAL CUTS MAY BE CARRIED OUT IF SIDEWALLS REMAIN STABLE
DURING PIPE CONSTRUCTION

2. FOR SECTIONS DEEPER THAN 1.5M, BENCHING MUST BE CARRIED OUT TO
ACHIEVE AN OVERALL TEMPORARY BATTER SLOPE NO STEEPER TAN 1H:1V
AND WITH MAXIMUM INDIVIDUAL BENCH HEIGHTS OF 1.5M
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1. TRENCHING IN THE NOMINATED DEPTH OF 1.0M FOR 250NB WATER - 300NB

AIR, 1.2M FOR 500NB WATER - 400NB AIR & 300NB WATER - 350NB AIR.
VERTICAL CUTS MAY BE CARRIED OUT IF SIDEWALLS REMAIN STABLE
DURING PIPE CONSTRUCTION

2. FOR SECTIONS DEEPER THAN 1.5M, BENCHING MUST BE CARRIED OUT TO
ACHIEVE AN OVERALL TEMPORARY BATTER SLOPE NO STEEPER TAN 1H:1V
AND WITH MAXIMUM INDIVIDUAL BENCH HEIGHTS OF 1.5M
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